
 

 Repayment Schedule                 Date :        22/09/2020

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 Agreement No.          112626481                 UCIC                138086717

 Customer                   MR. MADAN  MOHAN

 

 Tenure                  60                                    Loan Type                 AUTO LOAN

 Total Instl              60                                   Amount Financed      1,242,189.00

 Currency               INDIAN RUPEE              Frequency                  Monthly

 

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  Instl.  Due Date   Cheque Num    Instl Amt          Principal           Interest        O/s Principal

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  Bank Name: HDFC BANK LTD

 

   1     05/11/2020      SI                 25,128.00          16,949.74        8,178.26    1,225,239.26

   2     05/12/2020      SI                 25,128.00          17,061.33        8,066.67    1,208,177.93

   3     05/01/2021      SI                 25,128.00          17,173.66        7,954.34    1,191,004.27

   4     05/02/2021      SI                 25,128.00          17,286.73        7,841.27    1,173,717.54

   5     05/03/2021      SI                 25,128.00          17,400.54        7,727.46    1,156,317.00

   6     05/04/2021      SI                 25,128.00          17,515.10        7,612.90    1,138,801.90

   7     05/05/2021      SI                 25,128.00          17,630.41        7,497.59    1,121,171.49

   8     05/06/2021      SI                 25,128.00          17,746.49        7,381.51    1,103,425.00

   9     05/07/2021      SI                 25,128.00          17,863.33        7,264.67    1,085,561.67

   10   05/08/2021      SI                 25,128.00          17,980.93        7,147.07    1,067,580.74

   11   05/09/2021      SI                 25,128.00          18,099.32        7,028.68    1,049,481.42

   12   05/10/2021      SI                 25,128.00          18,218.48        6,909.52    1,031,262.94

   13   05/11/2021      SI                 25,128.00          18,338.42        6,789.58    1,012,924.52

   14   05/12/2021      SI                 25,128.00          18,459.16        6,668.84      994,465.36

   15   05/01/2022      SI                 25,128.00          18,580.69        6,547.31      975,884.67

   16   05/02/2022      SI                 25,128.00          18,703.02        6,424.98      957,181.65

   17   05/03/2022      SI                 25,128.00          18,826.16        6,301.84      938,355.49

   18   05/04/2022      SI                 25,128.00          18,950.10        6,177.90      919,405.39

   19   05/05/2022      SI                 25,128.00          19,074.86        6,053.14      900,330.53

   20   05/06/2022      SI                 25,128.00          19,200.45        5,927.55      881,130.08

   21   05/07/2022      SI                 25,128.00          19,326.86        5,801.14      861,803.22

   22   05/08/2022      SI                 25,128.00          19,454.10        5,673.90      842,349.12

   23   05/09/2022      SI                 25,128.00          19,582.18        5,545.82      822,766.94

   24   05/10/2022      SI                 25,128.00          19,711.11        5,416.89      803,055.83

   25   05/11/2022      SI                 25,128.00          19,840.88        5,287.12      783,214.95

   26   05/12/2022      SI                 25,128.00          19,971.51        5,156.49      763,243.44

   27   05/01/2023      SI                 25,128.00          20,103.00        5,025.00      743,140.44

   28   05/02/2023      SI                 25,128.00          20,235.35        4,892.65      722,905.09

   29   05/03/2023      SI                 25,128.00          20,368.57        4,759.43      702,536.52

   30   05/04/2023      SI                 25,128.00          20,502.68        4,625.32      682,033.84

   31   05/05/2023      SI                 25,128.00          20,637.66        4,490.34      661,396.18

   32   05/06/2023      SI                 25,128.00          20,773.53        4,354.47      640,622.65

   33   05/07/2023      SI                 25,128.00          20,910.30        4,217.70      619,712.35

   34   05/08/2023      SI                 25,128.00          21,047.97        4,080.03      598,664.38

   35   05/09/2023      SI                 25,128.00          21,186.54        3,941.46      577,477.84



   36   05/10/2023      SI                 25,128.00          21,326.03        3,801.97      556,151.81

   37   05/11/2023      SI                 25,128.00          21,466.44        3,661.56      534,685.37

   38   05/12/2023      SI                 25,128.00          21,607.77        3,520.23      513,077.60

   39   05/01/2024      SI                 25,128.00          21,750.03        3,377.97      491,327.57

   40   05/02/2024      SI                 25,128.00          21,893.22        3,234.78      469,434.35

   41   05/03/2024      SI                 25,128.00          22,037.36        3,090.64      447,396.99

   42   05/04/2024      SI                 25,128.00          22,182.45        2,945.55      425,214.54

 �

 

 

 

 

 

 

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  Instl.  Due Date   Cheque Num    Instl Amt          Principal           Interest        O/s Principal

 -------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

   43   05/05/2024      SI                 25,128.00          22,328.49        2,799.51      402,886.05

   44   05/06/2024      SI                 25,128.00          22,475.50        2,652.50      380,410.55

   45   05/07/2024      SI                 25,128.00          22,623.47        2,504.53      357,787.08

   46   05/08/2024      SI                 25,128.00          22,772.42        2,355.58      335,014.66

   47   05/09/2024      SI                 25,128.00          22,922.35        2,205.65      312,092.31

   48   05/10/2024      SI                 25,128.00          23,073.26        2,054.74      289,019.05

   49   05/11/2024      SI                 25,128.00          23,225.17        1,902.83      265,793.88

   50   05/12/2024      SI                 25,128.00          23,378.08        1,749.92      242,415.80

   51   05/01/2025      SI                 25,128.00          23,531.99        1,596.01      218,883.81

   52   05/02/2025      SI                 25,128.00          23,686.92        1,441.08      195,196.89

   53   05/03/2025      SI                 25,128.00          23,842.87        1,285.13      171,354.02

   54   05/04/2025      SI                 25,128.00          23,999.85        1,128.15      147,354.17

   55   05/05/2025      SI                 25,128.00          24,157.86          970.14      123,196.31

   56   05/06/2025      SI                 25,128.00          24,316.91          811.09       98,879.40

   57   05/07/2025      SI                 25,128.00          24,477.00          651.00       74,402.40

   58   05/08/2025      SI                 25,128.00          24,638.15          489.85       49,764.25

   59   05/09/2025      SI                 25,128.00          24,800.36          327.64       24,963.89

   60   05/10/2025      SI                 25,128.00          24,963.89          164.11            0.00

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

        Total :                                  1,507,680.00      1,242,189.00       265,491.00

 ------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------














































